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Division

Game Day Time

' Youth Basketball

Contact:

Home Team

Away Team

Location

Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys

Youth Basketball Age 10-12 coed

Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys

Youth Basketball Age 10-12 coed

Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys

Youth Basketball Age 10-12 coed

Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys

Youth Basketball Age 10-12 coed

Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys

Youth Basketball Age 10-12 coed

Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls

1/9/2021
1/9/2021
1/9/2021
1/9/2021
1/9/2021
1/9/2021
1/9/2021

1/16/2021
1/16/2021
1/16/2021
1/16/2021
1/16/2021
1/16/2021
1/16/2021

1/23/2021
1/23/2021
1/23/2021
1/23/2021
1/23/2021
1/23/2021
1/23/2021

1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021

2/6/2021
2/6/2021
2/6/2021
2/6/2021
2/6/2021
2/6/2021
2/6/2021

2/13/2021
2/13/2021
2/13/2021

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

Yellow - Smith
Jade - Wright
White - Kile
Blue - Falloon
Green - Musser
Black - Raines
Navy - Team 1

Green - Carter
White - Kile
Maroon - Fox

Light Blue - Falloon
Orange - Galbreath
Black - Raines
Navy - Team 1

Green - Carter
Jade - Wright

Light Blue - Falloon
Maroon - Fox

Blue - Falloon
Orange - Galbreath
Navy - Team 1

Pink - Campbell
Yellow - Smith
Green - Carter
Green - Musser
Orange - Galbreath
Red - Stratton
Navy - Team 1

Yellow - Smith
Jade - Wright
Pink - Campbell
Blue - Falloon
Green - Musser
Red - Stratton
Navy - Team 1

Jade - Wright
Yellow - Smith
Green - Carter

Pink - Campbell
Light Blue - Falloon
Green - Carter
Maroon - Fox

Red - Stratton
Orange - Galbreath
Navy - Team 2

Jade - Wright
Yellow - Smith
Red - Stratton
Pink - Campbell
Blue - Falloon
Green - Musser
Navy - Team 2

Yellow - Smith
Pink - Campbell
White - Kile
Black - Raines
Red - Stratton
Green - Musser
Navy - Team 2

White - Kile

Jade - Wright

Light Blue - Falloon
Blue - Falloon
Maroon - Fox
Black - Raines
Navy - Team 2

Light Blue - Falloon
White - Kile

Green - Carter
Black - Raines
Maroon - Fox
Orange - Galbreath
Navy - Team 2

Light Blue - Falloon
Pink - Campbell
White - Kile

Basketball Court 1
Basketball Court 2
Basketball Court 2
Basketball Court 1
Basketball Court 2
Basketball Court 1
Basketball Court 2

Basketball Court 2
Basketball Court 1
Basketball Court 2
Basketball Court 1
Basketball Court 1
Basketball Court 2
Basketball Court 2

Basketball Court 1
Basketball Court 2
Basketball Court 2
Basketball Court 1
Basketball Court 1
Basketball Court 2
Basketball Court 2

Basketball Court 1
Basketball Court 2
Basketball Court 1
Basketball Court 2
Basketball Court 1
Basketball Court 2
Basketball Court 2

Basketball Court 2
Basketball Court 1
Basketball Court 2
Basketball Court 1
Basketball Court 1
Basketball Court 2
Basketball Court 2

Basketball Court 1
Basketball Court 2
Basketball Court 2



Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys  2/13/2021
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys 2/13/2021
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys  2/13/2021
Youth Basketball Age 10-12 coed 2/13/2021

9:00 AM Blue - Falloon
10:00 AM Black - Raines
10:00 AM Green - Musser
11:00 AM Navy - Team 1

Maroon - Fox Basketball Court 1
Orange - Galbreath Basketball Court 1
Red - Stratton Basketball Court 2

Navy - Team 2 Basketball Court 2



