

Youth Basketball

Contact:

E:

Division	Game Day	Time	Home Team	Away Team	Location
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls	1/9/2021	8:00 AM	Yellow - Smith	Pink - Campbell	Basketball Court 1
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls	1/9/2021	8:00 AM	Jade - Wright	Light Blue - Falloon	Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls	1/9/2021	9:00 AM	White - Kile	Green - Carter	Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys	1/9/2021	9:00 AM	Blue - Falloon	Maroon - Fox	Basketball Court 1
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys	1/9/2021	10:00 AM	Green - Musser	Red - Stratton	Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys	1/9/2021	10:00 AM	Black - Raines	Orange - Galbreath	Basketball Court 1
Youth Basketball Age 10-12 coed	1/9/2021	11:00 AM	Navy - Team 1	Navy - Team 2	Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls	1/16/2021	8:00 AM	Green - Carter	Jade - Wright	Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls	1/16/2021	8:00 AM	White - Kile	Yellow - Smith	Basketball Court 1
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys	1/16/2021	9:00 AM	Maroon - Fox	Red - Stratton	Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls	1/16/2021	9:00 AM	Light Blue - Falloon	Pink - Campbell	Basketball Court 1
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys	1/16/2021	10:00 AM	Orange - Galbreath	Blue - Falloon	Basketball Court 1
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys	1/16/2021	10:00 AM	Black - Raines	Green - Musser	Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 10-12 coed	1/16/2021	11:00 AM	Navy - Team 1	Navy - Team 2	Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls	1/23/2021		Green - Carter	Yellow - Smith	Basketball Court 1
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls	1/23/2021		Jade - Wright	Pink - Campbell	Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls	1/23/2021		Light Blue - Falloon		Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys	1/23/2021		Maroon - Fox	Black - Raines	Basketball Court 1
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys	1/23/2021	10:00 AM	Blue - Falloon	Red - Stratton	Basketball Court 1
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys			Orange - Galbreath		Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 10-12 coed	1/23/2021	11:00 AM	Navy - Team 1	Navy - Team 2	Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls	1/30/2021		Pink - Campbell	White - Kile	Basketball Court 1
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls	1/30/2021		Yellow - Smith	Jade - Wright	Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls	1/30/2021		Green - Carter	Light Blue - Falloon	
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys	1/30/2021		Green - Musser	Blue - Falloon	Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys			Orange - Galbreath		Basketball Court 1
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys			Red - Stratton	Black - Raines	Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 10-12 coed	1/30/2021	11:00 AM	Navy - Team 1	Navy - Team 2	Basketball Court 2
Vereth Beatrathall Ass. 7.0 sixts	2/6/2021	0.00 AM	Vallani Ciralta	Link Dive Falless	Dealeathall Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls	2/6/2021	8:00 AM	Yellow - Smith	Light Blue - Falloon	
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls	2/6/2021	8:00 AM	Jade - Wright	White - Kile	Basketball Court 1
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls	2/6/2021	9:00 AM	Pink - Campbell	Green - Carter	Basketball Court 1
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys	2/6/2021	9:00 AM	Blue - Falloon	Black - Raines	Basketball Court 1
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys	2/6/2021		Green - Musser	Maroon - Fox	Basketball Court 1 Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys	2/6/2021		Red - Stratton	Orange - Galbreath	
Youth Basketball Age 10-12 coed	2/6/2021	11:00 AM	Navy - Team 1	Navy - Team 2	Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls	2/13/2021	8.UU VW	Jade - Wright	Light Blue - Falloon	Basketball Court 1
			Yellow - Smith	=	Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls	2/13/2021			Pink - Campbell	
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 girls	2/13/2021	9:UU AM	Green - Carter	White - Kile	Basketball Court 2

Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys	2/13/2021	9:00 AM	Blue - Falloon	Maroon - Fox	Basketball Court 1
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys	2/13/2021	10:00 AM	Black - Raines	Orange - Galbreath	Basketball Court 1
Youth Basketball Age 7-9 boys	2/13/2021	10:00 AM	Green - Musser	Red - Stratton	Basketball Court 2
Youth Basketball Age 10-12 coed	2/13/2021	11:00 AM	Navy - Team 1	Navy - Team 2	Basketball Court 2